2018 RESULTS TT (Ash) TTNP  Luther Heartland E.lowa (BW MVC Super (C MVC Div (Di State Q

PR PR PR New 5K 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018
2016 2017 2018 Aug21 Sept1 Sept7 Sept14 Sept 20 Sept 27 Noel
Yasar Hassan 21:22 1814 |16:58 1945  21:47 19:42 18:48  17:42  AT:AT 17:42 16:58
Andre Miller 17:27 1749 1815 1812 1804  18:31 19:03  17:30  17:20 17:55 17:19
Mitchell Wilkes 18:16  17:12 1712 1741 DNS 17:59  18:15 18:46 1719 17:22 18:18 17:14
Charles Maxwell 1939 1824 17:27 17:27 1811  DNS 18:23  18:44 19:03 17:33  17:28 18:16 17:42
Sullivan Hall 17:49 18:32 18115  18:30  18:46 19:10  18:06  17:52 18:19 17:49
Elliot Dunnwald 17:56 18:34  18:119  18:55  18:36 19:14 1812  17:57 18:26 17:56
Daniel  Brown 18:39 1831 1815 |17:57 1850  21:32 DNF 20:55 18:39  17:57 19:00
Kyden Hotka 17:58 |[17:40 1821  18:59  18:45  20:26 1919 1817  17:59 18:24 17:40
Olivier ~ Shabani  18:13 17.08 17:26 17:08 1810  19:17 19:26  18:00  18:10 19:37
Eduardo Garces 19:17 1814 19:34  DNS 19:54 18:41  18:14 18:45
Lance  Smith 19:20 [18:20 19:50  DNS 19:22  19:30 20:09 DNR 18:20 18:43
Parker Max 18:21  18:34  18:16  18:36  18:46 19:27 18225  18:21 18:47
Matt Taylor 17:07 2358 17:07 19:37  19:32  20:38 2043 19:41 1815  18:25 18:46
Evan McElroy 19:51 1825 19:11 19:03 18:43  18:25 18:34
Joe Fischer 19:05 19:54  20:05 19112 19:12 20:04 18:26  18:29 18:40
Aaron Rutherford 18:34  DNS 19119 19:21  19:39 19:58  18:44  18:34 19:01
Simeon Smith 21:06  19:33 1846 |18:37 20:21  20:09 21:04 19:50  18:37  18:44 19:08
Anthony Knepper 18111  18:50 1941  20:33  20:27 20:05 18:38  18:44 19:03
Liam Barron 20:59 19:01 18:49 1825  18:41 18:56 18:59  18:49 19:24
Noah Weaver 18:33 1813 1841 19:25  19:11 19:29 20:26  18:41  18:50 19:16
Daniel  Marchini 18:37 18:37 DNS 19:40 20113 20:20 20:16  18:49  19:00 19:49
Younes Rouabhi 21:15 1953 19:15 [19:08 21:47  21:31 21:20 22:31  19:20  19:03 19:44
Josh Fletcher 2030  19:03 19:03 [1853 1957  22:00 1943  20:41 21:26 1853  19:06 19:29
Hayden Beerends 21:42 |19:03 2044  21:48  20:49  21:25 21:00 19:03  19:08 19:50
Satchel Cochran 21:15  19:19 [18:52 19:30  21:15  19:58  21:22 20:03 1852  19:12 19:55
Qisin Leopold 22:06 20:02 |19:30 21:26 DNS 2325  23:02 21:51  20:48  19:30 21:03
Elliot Tomek 21:31  21:00 19:30 20:29  22:33  20:28  20:34 21:49  DNR 19:30 20:12
Sumner Codd 21 19 20:53  20:02  20:46 20:39  19:24  19:32 19:53
Luis Hinkhouse 19:32  21:35 DNS  20:33  23:29 21:31  20:01  19:32 20:25
Ryan Ceynar 20:56  19:40 18:56 18:56 20:32  22:30  20:24  22:12 21:51  20:00  19:36 20:09
Blessings Pongo 18:38 18:38 19:31  DNS 19:55 20:37 DNR 19:41 19:30
Tahj Williamson 19:54  23:33 2242  22:58  23:04 20:23  19:54 DNR
Sebastiar Loria-Eivins 19:52 19:52 | DNF DNS 21:25 20:48 20:26  19:56 DNR
Jacob Bouska 20:50 20:25 [19:57 20:50  21:33 2044 21:42 20:01  19:57 20:58
Eli Anderson 1943  20:06 19:43 19:43 2046  DNS 21:21  20:49  19:58 DNR
Matt Rew 19:07 19:07 20:34 21114 21:34  22:11 21:27 20118 20:03 20:36
Ryan Carter 20:03 19:53 |[19:52 21:32  22:32  22:05 2152 22145 19:52  20:05 20:36
llario Balestrieri-Fox 19:14 1914  DNS 22:07 23:06 20:10  20:09 DNR
Barrett 19:45 19:23 19:23 22:18  DNS 23:32  20:50 20:11 DNR
Keegan Sotelo 21:07  20:08 19:34 19:34 2042  19:51  20:36  21:31 22:42  20:07  20:13 20:49
Griffin Roach 2022 22:23 2313 22:09 25556 21:09  20:22 21:06
Franklin Horbuckle 21:24 19:28 19:28 | 20:51  22:38  21:18 21:28  20:22 21:07
Joe Schuessler 18:49  19:15  18:49 24223 2349  21:30  22:49 23:37  21:30  20:23 21:38
Juma Amisi 20:24 22:25  22:50  22:08 22:54 DNR  20:24 DNR
Kelby Anderson 19:14  19:52 19114 21:33  DNS  21:59  25:23 23:06 20128  20:27 21:00
Ben Horwitz 20:27 21:53  DNS 21:34 2027 20:30 DNR
Gabriel Ashitey 21:14 |20:34 21:45  25:228  22:27  22:54 2419 21:30  20:34 21:48
Aidan Spurgetis 20:51 [20:14 20:43  22:00 20:14  21:47 21:23  DNR 20:37 20:30
Romey Angerer 20:40 20:40 22:57  24:00 22:11 2258 2312 21:30  20:41 21:01
Chase Loftus 19:57  DNS 20:43 DNF 21:10  19:57  20:44 20:50

AJ Seamans 21:36  21:20 |20:48 23:28 22:39 21:31 22:17 22:19 21:22 20:48 21:37



Anders Lie 20:30  19:16
Luis Abreu

Jacob Rohr

Ollie Morelli 19:23  20:46
Arvid Gustafson 20:18
Will Arling

Sam Strathearn

Tobey  Epstein
Peter Rocca
Jason Tsou
Henry  Cooper
Patrick  Sarsfield
Sean Forner
Anthony Murphy
Kyle McDowell
Derek Lewis
Henry  Schoon

Dylan Ryfe
Max Stelzer
Tommy Le

Hassan Keita

Noah Hartwig

Doak Allgood

Jonathan Brown 17:55  17:26
Soren Ostby

Lohman Provorse

Demetriu¢ Ramirez

Atticus  Qjile 20:08
Sam Schaefer
Thomas McMillan 18:24

Christian Jesperson
Tevon Williamson
Ethan Hudson

Liam Clarke
Henry  Swain
Evan Hansen 28:07  36:25

Philip Rocca 23115 22:28
Omar Paz

Anshul  Gowda

Jacob Strathearn

Andrew Herreweyers

Sokong Chea

Tre Clemons
Henry  Hastings
Owen Jones 18:40  17:58
Samba Traore 21:45  19:10
Caden  Turnbough 16:37

Daniel  Pappas

19:11

19:23
20:53
21:33
23:10

24:04

28:12

26:07
25:32
16:53
18:33

19:05

20:29

NR
21:35
21:40

24:42

23:17

16:59

18:01
16:21

22:01

20:29
24:59
29:40
28:07
21:35
21:40
26:07

23:25
22:55
26:32
29:34
39:26
22:40
22:56
DNS

DNS

37:44
27:47
28:38
36:08
DNS

[ Jons

21:10

DNS
DNS

22:51
DNS
25:37
DNS
22:37
24:02
24:05
25:44
23:36
24:20
24:21
24:29
25:06
24:37
35:11
27:13
DNS
30:04
DNS
26:32
32:52
34:53
31:51
17:52
20:13
19:11
20:17
21:25
20:10
DNS
DNS
22:42
DNS
25:03
32:41
DNS
22:39
DNS
37:30
24:16
39:55
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

22:20

22:18

23:47
22:59
23:49
23:49
23:52
24:28

20:05

19:47
20:13

19:55
22:31

23:07

22:19
23:23

22:38
24:23
24:37

24:55
24:08
23:11
25:58
23:50
24:56
24:58

27:24
25:57

28:01

28:24

19:17
20:02

21:41
21:06
21:30

24:53
27:52

22:49
25:15

23:01
24:43
24:04
24:13
23:36
25:02
24:28

26:04

24:41
27:58
25:18

26:00
27:48

29:16
27:36

18:32
21:19

21:22
21:59
23:25

27:40

22:53
23:01
26:07

20:32
21:39
21:40
21:49
21:40
21:51
21:52
22:03
20:47
22:50
23:17
23:05
23:32
23:17
24:39
24:00
24:53
DNR
DNR
DNR
26:35
27:09
DNR
17:34
18:34
18:41
19:23
19:33
19:49
20:48
21:55
22:01
24:07
24:59
29:40
37:18
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR

20:51
20:57
21:10
21:10
21:13
21:15
21:16
21:19
22:04
22:26
22:27
22:42
22:51
22:53
23:17
23:25
23:38
24:53
25:03
25:14
25:25
27:15
30:41
DNR

DNR

DNR

DNR

DNR

DNR

21:01
22:00
21:46
DNR
21:27
22:37
22:30
23:44
21:47
22:45
22:50
23:01
23:11
DNR
23:27
23:47
24:53
DNR
25:14
24:48
25:18
26:39
26:42
DNR
20:17
DNR
DNR
20:09
20:35
DNR
24:04
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
22:38
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
21:10



